
1996 - Birdmigration - early morningcountings - observationpoint "De Wieden"

x Complete counting
o Incomplete counting

minx/oDayData

13005.47-07.47omonday12-aug-96
15005.47-08.17xtuesday13-aug-96
15005.49-08.19xwednesday14-aug-96
10505.50-07.35othursday15-aug-96
15005.54-08.24xsunday18-aug-96
15005.56-08.26xmonday19-aug-96
15005.58-08.28xtuesday20-aug-96
15006.06-08.36xsunday25-aug-96
15006.11-08.41xtuesday27-aug-96
15006.22-08.52xsunday01-sep-96
15006.21-08.51xtuesday03-sep-96
15006.22-08.52xwednesday04-sep-96
10506.43-08.13otuesday17-sep-96
15007.29-09.59xmonday14-okt-96
15007.31-10.01xtuesday15-okt-96

2140Time in minutes15N - emc's

http://members.tripod.lycos.nl/migrant/

http://members.tripod.lycos.nl/migrant/


1996 - Birdmigration - early morningcountings - observationpoint "De Wieden"
06-okt05-okt08-sep26-aug25-aug23-aug18-aug16-aug11-aug10-aug09-aug06-aug05-aug04-aug03-augDate

week 40week 36week 34week 33week 32week 31NSpecies
8520444618993797Cormorant

22Grey Heron
11Bewick's Swan

43541026Greylag Goose
22Widgeon

11Marsh Harrier
11Hen Harrier
213Sparrowhawk

112Buzzard
213Kestrel

112Hobby
112Golden Plover

4916149274211513214125579Lapwing
11Dunlin

112Green Sandpiper
11Wood Sandpiper

3912Stock Dove
150182170Woodpigeon

112Cuckoo
12125727Swift

8144581272Skylark
3451212146Sand Martin

133475342226579411913911436442764Swallow
3212210House Martin

268232225Tree Pipit
161115319289Meadow Pipit

51015106416241221816129Blue-headed Wagtail
112Grey Wagtail

3345622283324110White Wagtail
4116Dunnock
112Blackbird
1113Fieldfare

2320245Song Trush
78305383Redwing

22Blue Tit
11Jay

11Jackdaw
40200212841116284Starling
30333Tree Sparrow

334552886Chaffinch
75161236Brambling

22116Greenfinch
11112Goldginch
55107284194Siskin
121316Linnet

11Crossbill
213960Reed Bunting

3124991210761011971091147Species
187620608511670250411451532153142882222975754Ex


